Sandwiches
Gyro Sandwich $9.88
Chicken Gyro Sandwich $9.88
Gyro Burger $9.19
Hamburger $7.99
Cheeseburger $9.19
Bacon Burger $7.99
Mushroom Burger $7.99
Double Cheeseburger $9.19
Veggie Burger $7.19
Club Sandwich $9.19
BLT $8.04
Hot Wings
6 pc. Hot Wings $9.78
12 pc. Hot Wings $18.98

Salads
Served with Ranch Dressing

Chicken Salad $8.91
House Salad $7.76
Deluxe Chef Salad $8.91
Greek Salad $10.29
Gyros Salad $12.59

Need customer service? chat with us!
http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Gyro Stop

FAST PAS
Never wait in line anymore! food will be
delivered in less that 40 minutes
depending of restaurant availability and
food preparation time.

Mediterranean Dishes
Gyro Platter $13.79
Hummus $7.99

A creamy puree of chick peas and
tahini sauce topped with olive oil

Baba Ghanoush $8.04
Baked eggplant blended with
garlic, tahini and lemon juice
Greek Fries $6.61
Feta Cheese, Oregano and Red
Wine Vinegar
Vegetarian Pocket $6.89
Falafel Sandwich $7.76
Dolmas (8 pc.) $7.76

Stuffed Grape Leaves

Value Meals
All Value Meals includes french fries
and Ice tea or lemonade

Philly Cheese Steak Meal $13.79
Cheeseburger Meall $10.34
Double Cheeseburger Meal — $13.79
Gyro Value Meal $12.59
Chicken Basket Meal $10.06
Falafel Meal $10.29
Bacon Burger Meal $11.44
Mushroom Burger Meal $11.44
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Side Orders

Cheese Sticks
Mushrooms

Okra

Zucchini

Onion Rings
Veggie Basket

21 pcs. Shrimp
French Fries
Seasoned Fries
Gyro Cheese Fries
Corn Nuggets

10 pc. Chicken Nuggets
Falafel 6pc.
Falafel 12 pc.

Desserts
Baklava

Beverages

Pot of Turkish Coffee
Greek Espresso

Hot Tea

Ice Tea

Lemonade

$5.46
$5.69
$4.54
$4.54
$4.54
$10.64
$7.42
$3.74
$4.54
$9.19
$4.89
$5.74
$7.48
$14.38

$3.16

$4.03

$1.90
$1.90
$1.90



