

Need customer service? chat with us! http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Gyro Stop

Sandwiches

<u></u>	
Gyro Sandwich	\$9.88
Chicken Gyro Sandwich	\$9.88
Gyro Burger	\$9.19
Hamburger	\$7.99
Cheeseburger	\$9.19
Bacon Burger	\$7.99
Mushroom Burger	\$7.99
Double Cheeseburger	\$9.19
Veggie Burger	\$7.19
Club Sandwich	\$9.19
BLT	\$8.04

Hot Wings

6 pc. Hot Wings	\$9.78
12 pc. Hot Wings	\$18.98

<u>Salads</u>

Served with Ranch Dressing

Chicken Salad	\$8.91
House Salad	\$7.76
Deluxe Chef Salad	\$8.91
Greek Salad	\$10.29
Gyros Salad	\$12.59

FAST PAS

Never wait in line anymore! food will be delivered in less that 40 minutes depending of restaurant availability and food preparation time.

Mediterranean Dishes

Gyro Platter	\$13.79
Hummus	\$7.99
A creamy puree of chick peas and	1
tahini sauce topped with olive oil	
Baba Ghanoush	\$8.04
Baked eggplant blended with	
garlic, tahini and lemon juice	
Greek Fries	\$6.61
Feta Cheese, Oregano and Red	
Wine Vinegar	
Vegetarian Pocket	\$6.89
Falafel Sandwich	\$7.76
Dolmas (8 pc.)	\$7.76
Stuffed Grape Leaves	·

Value Meals

All Value Meals includes french fries and Ice tea or lemonade Philly Cheese Steak Meal \$13.79 Cheeseburger Meal \$10.34 Double Cheeseburger Meal \$13.79 Gyro Value Meal \$12.59 Chicken Basket Meal \$10.06 Falafel Meal \$10.29

\$11.44

\$11.44

Bacon Burger Meal

Mushroom Burger Meal

Side Orders

Ohaaaa Otialia	ФЕ 40
Cheese Sticks	\$5.46
Mushrooms	\$5.69
Okra	\$4.54
Zucchini	\$4.54
Onion Rings	\$4.54
Veggie Basket	\$10.64
21 pcs. Shrimp	\$7.42
French Fries	\$3.74
Seasoned Fries	\$4.54
Gyro Cheese Fries	\$9.19
Corn Nuggets	\$4.89
10 pc. Chicken Nuggets	\$5.74
Falafel 6pc.	\$7.48
Falafel 12 pc.	\$14.38
-	

<u>Desserts</u>

Baklava		\$3.16
---------	--	--------

<u>Beverages</u>

\$4.03
\$1.90
\$1.90
\$1.90